

COUNTIE(S) : SOUTHERN REGION 1

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 014558.32

COMPLETION DATE : 07/18/08

=====

PROJECT(S) : 014558.32
 014568.20
 015175.00
 OTHERS

LOCATION(S) : CHERRYFIELD TO T22 MD, HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE RESURFACING(MST)NSPORTATION
 SULLIVAN-FRANKLIN, HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE RESURFACING (MST)
 STONINGTON, HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE RESURFACING (MST)_____

TITLE : _____

ATTEST : _____
 NOTARY PUBLIC

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : FRANKLIN AREA, HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE RESURFACING (MST).

RANK		VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	000022	LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION (THE)		\$ 1,696,171.62	100.0000%
2	001195	VAUGHN THIBODEAU & SONS, INC.		\$ 2,002,590.06	118.0653%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 HIGHWAY ITEMS								
0010	202.203	500.000 SY	10.00000	5000.00	15.00000	7500.00		
PAVEMENT BUTT JOINTS								
0020	461.210	23338.000 T	63.65000	1485463.70	67.95000	1585817.10		
MAINTENANCE SURFACE TREATMENT - 9.5 MM								
SECTION TOTALS			\$	1,490,463.70	\$	1,593,317.10	\$	
SECTION 0002 STATE TRUCKING								
0030	631.1752	LUMP	203843.92000	203843.92	407608.96000	407608.96		
STATE TRUCKING								
SECTION TOTALS			\$	203,843.92	\$	407,608.96	\$	
SECTION 0003 TRUCKING RENTAL								
0040	631.176	8.000 HR	60.00000	480.00	55.00000	440.00		
TRUCK - WHEELER (INCLUDING OPERATOR)								
0050	631.177	8.000 HR	75.00000	600.00	65.00000	520.00		
TRUCK - TRI-AXLE (INCLUDING OPERATOR)								
0060	631.178	8.000 HR	98.00000	784.00	88.00000	704.00		
TRUCK - LIVE BOTTOM (INCLUDING OPERATOR)								
SECTION TOTALS			\$	1,864.00	\$	1,664.00	\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	1,696,171.62	\$	2,002,590.06	\$	